	DATE
	£8.00
	Venue 
	Attending 
	Additional notes 

	Thursday 14th September
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Monday 18th September
	£15.00
	EQUITI
	
	Group of four with Amanda Carpenter.

	Wednesday 27th September
	£8.00
	NORTHOP
	
	

	Thursday 5th October
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Thursday 19th October
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Monday 30th October
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Thursday 9th November
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Monday 20th November
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Monday 4th December
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Thursday 11th January
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Saturday 20th January
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Thursday 1st February
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Monday 12th February
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	

	Thursday 1st March 
	£8.00
	EQUITI
	
	


WINTER LEAGUE SHOWJUMPING TRAINING 

Return form to: showjumping@fndponyclub.org.uk or post to Bethan Edwards, 29 Stryd y Brython, Ruthin, Denbighshire, LL15 1JA. Cheques made payable to FLINT AND DENBIGH HUNT BRANCH OF THE PONY CLUB. Any queries please email or contact me on my mobile 07501 546636.
Email address and contact number: 
Class and height of competition:
Riders name and age:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please give at least 3 days notice in case of cancellation, otherwise you will be charged for the session as venue and instructor will be booked.

